``
Frame Size
160AF
HFMU
Fixed Thermal
Fixed Magnetic
Rated Current
16 100A
- -
160 160A
Part no. Rated Current
Rated Short circuit
Breaking Capacity
TD160HFMU16 16 50kA
TD160HFMU20 20 50kA
TD160HFMU25 25 50kA
TD160HFMU32 32 50kA
TD160HFMU40 40 50kA
TD160HFMU50 50 50kA
TD160HFMU63 63 50kA
TD160HFMU80 80 50kA
TD160HFMU100 100 50kA
TD160HFMU125 125 50kA
TD160HFMU160 160 50kA
  Thermal Magnetic MCCB
- Single pole Fixed thermal magnetic MCCB
- Higher short circuit breaking capacity
- Compact Size of 35mm